



**10” Classic Plain Cheesecake
14 Sli**

FMI Code	21272
Brand	Fair Market
Type	Cheesecake
Case Pack	2/68 oz
Storage	Frozen
Pallet Configuration	6 x 13—78 cs per pallet
Net Case Weight	8.5 lbs
Gross Case Weight	10 lbs
Case Dimensions	22 x 11.3 x 5.2 in
Case Cube	0.75 cu. ft.
UPC (GTIN)	785397005899/10785397012634



Preparation Instructions

Thaw and serve.

Ingredients

Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Stabilizers [Carob Bean, Xanthan, Guar Gums]), Sour Cream (Pasteurized Grade A Cultured Milk, Cream, Nonfat Milk Solids, Enzymes), Sugar, Whole Eggs, Graham Crumb (Wheat Flour, Whole Wheat Flour, Cane Sugar, Palm Oil, Honey, Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt), Vanilla Crumb (Wheat Flour, Cane Sugar, Palm Oil, Whey [Milk], Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Natural Butter Vanilla Flavor), Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Salt. Contains 2% or less of the following: Soy Lecithin, Color [E160a Beta-Carotene]), Invert Sugar, Sunflower Lecithin, Artificial Vanilla Flavor, Cinnamon.

Per serving:

<p>Nutrition Facts</p> <p>14 servings per container</p> <p>Serving size 1 Slice (138g)</p> <p>Calories per serving</p> <p>450</p>	<p>Amount/serving</p> <p>Total Fat 28g</p> <p>Saturated Fat 16g</p> <p>Trans Fat 0.5g</p> <p>Cholesterol 120mg</p> <p>Sodium 380mg</p> <p>Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 99mg 8% • Iron 1mg 6% • Potassium 140mg 2%</p> <p><small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small></p> <p><small>Calories per gram:</small></p>	<p>% Daily Value*</p> <p>36%</p> <p>80%</p> <p>40%</p> <p>17%</p>	<p>Amount/serving</p> <p>Total Carbohydrate 43g</p> <p>Dietary Fiber 1g</p> <p>Total Sugars 32g</p> <p>Includes 26g Added Sugars</p> <p>Protein 6g</p>	<p>% Daily Value*</p> <p>16%</p> <p>4%</p> <p>52%</p>
	<p>Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4</p>			

Allergens: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat